\ TExAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

PRAIRIE PuPs — NuTS & BOLTS

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date:
Location:
Course Directors:
Total CLE Hours:

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Texas Tech Law School, 3311 18th St. Lubbock, TX 79409

Charles Chambers & Rusty Gunter
6.25 Ethics: 0.75

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Time

8:15am

8:45 am

9:00 am
9:45 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:30 am
11:45 am
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:30 pm

4:15 pm

CLE

0.75

0.75

0.75
Ethics

1.00

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

Topic

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Opening Remarks

LPDO: How to Get on the List and How to Move Up

Pretrial Case Management

Break

Clients Who Challenge Us

Lunch Line

Lunch Presentation: Tips from The Bench
Break

So, I Think My Client Is Incompetent
Preserving Error

Break

Marijuana Cases

Search & Seizure

Adjourn

Daily CLE Hours: 6.25 Ethics: 0.75
Speaker

Charles Chambers &
Rusty Gunter

Rusty Gunter

Fred Stangl

Brandon Ball

Hon. Tom Brummett

Nicky Boatwright

Allison Clayton

Katy Nicholson & Troy
Nicholson

Keltin VonGonten
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