

## TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

## PRAIRIE PUPS - NUTS & BOLTS

## **SEMINAR INFORMATION**

Date: Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Location: Texas Tech Law School, 3311 18th St. Lubbock, TX 79409

Course Directors: Charles Chambers & Rusty Gunter

Total CLE Hours: 6.25 Ethics: 0.75

Wednesday, January 8, 2025			Daily CLE Hours: 6.25	Ethics: 0.75
Time	CLE	Topic	Speaker	
8:15 am		Registration and Continental Breakfast		
8:45 am		Opening Remarks	Charles C Rusty Gur	thambers & nter
9:00 am	0.75	LPDO: How to Get on the List and How to Move	e Up Rusty Gur	nter
9:45 am	0.75	Pretrial Case Management	Fred Stan	gl
10:30 am		Break		
10:45 am	0.75 Ethics	Clients Who Challenge Us	Brandon I	Ball
11:30 am		Lunch Line		
11:45 am	1.00	Lunch Presentation: Tips from The Bench	Hon. Tom	Brummett
12:45 pm		Break		
1:00 pm	0.75	So, I Think My Client Is Incompetent	Nicky Boo	ıtwright
1:45 pm	0.75	Preserving Error	Allison Clo	ayton
2:30 pm		Break		
2:45 pm	0.75	Marijuana Cases	Katy Nich Nicholson	olson & Troy
3:30 pm	0.75	Search & Seizure	Keltin Vor	Gonten
4:15 pm		Adjourn		

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com